Chorus Order of Appearance

Note: There will be a curtain raised/lowered between performances.

Order Ensemble Name Contests
Session Nbr 1 - 20 Sep 2025, 10:00

0 Announcements

1 City of Sails Chorus Open, Small Chapter

2 Marlborough Sounds Open, Small Chapter

3 Mighty River Harmony Open

4 Manawatunes Open, Small Chapter

5 The Plainsmen Open

6 Tasmonics Open

7 Harbour Capital Chorus Open, Small Chapter

8 Auckland Mixed Barbershop Chorus Open, Small Chapter
Session Nbr 2 - 20 Sep 2025, 11:45

9 Quantum Acoustics Open

10 Height of Harmony Open

1 Sounds of the Shore Open

12 Top of the South Invitation

13 Manu Matatahi Open

14 Open Mixed Chorus Open

15 Vocal FX Open

Risers:

There will be 7 Risers set up, with an inverter in the middle.

Report

09:40
09:50
10:00
10:10
10:20
10:30
10:40
10:50

11:20
11:30
11:40
11:50
12:00
12:10
12:20

Distance from front of middle riser to front of Stage - 6 Meters.

There is a DROP DOWN curtain.

On Stage

10:00
10:05
10:15
10:25
10:35
10:45
10:55
11:05
11:15

11:45
11:55
12:05
1215
12:25
12:35
12:45



Risers:	

There will be 7 Risers set up, with an inverter in the middle.

Distance from front of middle riser to front of Stage - 6 Meters.

There is a DROP DOWN curtain.





	He Awa Whiria - 2025 BHNZ National Convention​NEWSLETTER 4 - The River’s Bend 
	image_guitar.jpg 

	Kia Ora Koutou Katoa, 
	In this newsletter, you’ll find: 
	 

	Convention Programme 
	Contest Performance Orders 
	Quartet Order of Appearance 
	Chorus Order of Appearance 

	Chorus Competition BHNZ Rules Eligibility Summary 
	Performing Rights Licence - Chapter Membership of NZ 
	Conference Administrator Information for Chorus and Quartets 
	Awards 
	Saturday Night Concert 
	Massed Sing 
	Transport Tips 
	Friends and Family Activities 
	Things to do 
	Associated with The Convention. 
	Where to eat: 
	 
	Farewell! 


