Chorus Order of Appearance

Note: There will be a curtain raised/lowered between performances.

Order	Ensemble Name	Contests	Report	On Stage
Session Nbr 1 - 20 Sep 2025, 10:00				
0	Announcements			10:00
1	City of Sails Chorus	Open, Small Chapter	09:40	10:05
2	Marlborough Sounds	Open, Small Chapter	09:50	10:15
3	Mighty River Harmony	Open	10:00	10:25
4	Manawatunes	Open, Small Chapter	10:10	10:35
5	The Plainsmen	Open	10:20	10:45
6	Tasmonics	Open	10:30	10:55
7	Harbour Capital Chorus	Open, Small Chapter	10:40	11:05
8	Auckland Mixed Barbershop Chorus	Open, Small Chapter	10:50	11:15
Session Nbr 2 - 20 Sep 2025, 11:45				
9	Quantum Acoustics	Open	11:20	11:45
10	Height of Harmony	Open	11:30	11:55
11	Sounds of the Shore	Open	11:40	12:05
12	Top of the South	Invitation	11:50	12:15
13	Manu Mātātahi	Open	12:00	12:25
14	Open Mixed Chorus	Open	12:10	12:35
15	Vocal FX	Open	12:20	12:45

Risers:

There will be 7 Risers set up, with an inverter in the middle.

Distance from front of middle riser to front of Stage - 6 Meters.

There is a DROP DOWN curtain.